
SPH Arts,Science&commerce College Nampur,Tal-Baglan,Dist-Nashik 
MGV's Samajshri Prashantdada Hiray Arts, Commerce and Science College, Nampur

Provisional Exam Performance Report
Date: 5 June 2018 Class: F.Y.B.Com Exam: march/april 2018(Apr/2018)

Percentage of Result
Fail

Fail A.T.K.T.

Higher IInd Class

IInd Class

Ist Class

Ist Class with Distinction

Pass Class

4.48%

53.73%

16.42%

8.96%

5.97%

0.00%

10.45%

Fail 3 4.48%

Fail A.T.K.T. 36 53.73%

Higher IInd Class 11 16.42%

IInd Class 6 8.96%

Ist Class 4 5.97%

Ist Class with Distinction 0 0.00%

Pass Class 7 10.45%

Total 67 100%

Subject & Subject Codes
1113 Functional English 1123 Financial Accounting 1133 Business Economics ( Macro)
1143 Business Mathematics And amp;

Statistics
1223 Consumer Protection And amp;

Bus. Ethics
1243 Insuranice And amp; Transport
1323 Co- Operation

1363 Organizational Skill Development 1523 Marathi 1993 Physical Education



Provisional Exam Performance Report
Student's Name Sub. 01 Sub. 02 Sub. 03 Sub. 04

Sub. 05 Sub. 06 Sub. 07 Sub. 08
Sub. 09 Sub. 10 Sub. 11 Sub. 12

Exam Seat No. Mother's Name Sub. 13 Sub. 14 Sub. 15 Sub. 16
S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.

AHIRE JAYESH SOMNATH * 1113 - 8 35 43  P 1123 12 8 24 44  * 1133 - 8 34 42  * 1143 - 8 42 50  
P 1243 - 11 54 65  P 1363 - 11 56 67  P 1523 - 14 34 48  P 1993 - - - B+  

2001 Sunanda
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 359 Result: Second Class %: 51.29 Current Ordinance:

AHIRE PRUTHVIRAJ DILIP P 1113 - 1 39 40  * 1123 10 8 AA 18 FF  P 1133 - 4 36 40  P 1143 - 8 40 48  
P 1243 - 8 36 44  P 1363 - 10 41 51  * 1523 - 12 0 12 FF  P 1993 - - - C  

2002 ANJANA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 253 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 36.14 Current Ordinance:

AHIRRAO PRATIK SANJAY * 1113 - 10 22 32 $  P 1123 AA 11 36 47  P 1143 - 5 39 44  P 1223 - 9 36 45  
P 1243 - 10 32 42  P 1363 - 10 40 50  P 1523 - 9 37 46  P 1993 - - - C+  

2003 SANGITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 306 Result: Pass %: 43.71 Current Ordinance:

KHAIRNAR KUNAL SANJAY * 1113 - 8 28 36 FF  P 1123 8 9 24 41  * 1133 - 8 27 35 FF  P 1143 - 10 34 44  
P 1243 - 10 40 50  P 1363 - 8 32 40  P 1523 - 4 38 42  P 1993 - - - B  

2004 ANITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 288 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.14 Current Ordinance:

KOTHAVADE PRATIK ANIL * 1113 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 1123 8 10 33 51  P 1133 - 9 32 41  P 1143 - 16 56 72  
P 1243 - 13 44 57  P 1363 - 8 40 48  P 1523 - 7 41 48  P 1993 - - - C  

2005 SUNANDA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 325 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 46.43 Current Ordinance:

MHASDE SHANKAR SHANTARAM * 1113 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 1123 8 10 24 42  P 1133 - 9 32 41  P 1143 - 11 49 60  
P 1223 - AA 48 48  P 1323 - 8 32 40  * 1523 - 13 AA 13 FF  P 1993 - - - A  

2006 SARALABAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 252 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 36.00 Current Ordinance:

MORAEN KETAKI SHIVAJI * 1113 - 8 14 22 FF  P 1123 10 8 24 42  P 1133 - 14 45 59  P 1143 - 10 40 50  
P 1243 - 13 42 55  P 1363 - 8 40 48  P 1523 - 7 46 53  P 1993 - - - B  

2007 MANGALA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 329 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 47.00 Current Ordinance:

MORE VAIBHAV NIVRUTTI * 1113 - 8 33 41  * 1123 10 11 12 45 FF  * 1133 - 8 33 41  P 1143 - 11 48 59  
P 1243 - 11 48 59  P 1363 - 11 47 58  P 1523 - 14 32 46  P 1993 - - - C  

2008 SUREKHA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 349 Result: Pass %: 49.86 Current Ordinance:



NARNAWARE DHIRAJ BHAIDAS * 1113 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 1123 8 11 42 61  * 1133 - 8 10 18 FF  P 1143 - 8 36 44  
P 1223 - 8 43 51  P 1323 - 8 33 41  P 1523 - 13 32 45  P 1993 - - - B  

2009 LATA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 268 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 38.29 Current Ordinance:

NIKAM GANESH RAGHO P 1113 - AA 40 40  * 1123 8 AA 42 50  P 1133 - AA 40 40  * 1143 - 11 39 50  
P 1243 - 8 32 40  P 1363 - AA 52 52  P 1523 - AA 40 40  P 1993 - - - C  

2010 SULOCHANA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 312 Result: Pass %: 44.57 Current Ordinance:

NIRBHAVANE GAJENDRA SANJAY * 1113 - 8 23 31 FF  * 1123 8 10 24 66  P 1133 - 8 37 45  P 1143 - 9 45 54  
P 1243 - 10 48 58  P 1363 - 8 38 46  P 1523 - 11 32 43  P 1993 - - - C  

2011 MANGAL
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 343 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 49.00 Current Ordinance:

PAGAR PRAVIN TULSIRAM * 1113 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 1123 10 8 24 42  * 1133 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 1143 - 13 35 48  
P 1243 - 10 34 44  P 1363 - 8 42 50  P 1523 - 3 40 43  P 1993 - - - C  

2012 ASHABAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 243 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 34.71 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR NIKHIL MOTIRAM * 1113 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 1123 AA 8 37 53  P 1133 - 5 35 40  P 1143 - 12 52 64  
P 1243 - 10 44 54  P 1363 - 8 50 58  P 1523 - 13 41 54  P 1993 - - - B+  

2013 SUREKHA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 331 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 47.29 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR RAVINDRA DATTU * 1113 - 8 AA 8 FF  P 1123 12 8 32 52  P 1133 - 9 32 41  P 1143 - 8 32 40  
P 1243 - 8 32 40  P 1363 - 13 40 53  P 1523 - 8 32 40  P 1993 - - - C  

2014 SARLABAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 274 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 39.14 Current Ordinance:

THAKRE USHA KARBHARI * 1113 - 8 35 43  * 1123 16 12 30 88  P 1133 - 8 46 54  P 1143 - 9 45 54  
P 1243 - 8 49 57  P 1363 - 11 46 57  * 1523 - 16 28 96 FF  P 1993 - - - A  

2015 VANDANA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 449 Result: First Class %: 64.14 Current Ordinance:

WAGH GAURAV DAYARAM P 1113 - 8 32 40  P 1123 8 9 24 41  P 1133 - 8 32 40  P 1143 - 10 32 42  
P 1223 - 8 32 40  P 1323 - 8 32 40  P 1523 - 8 34 42  * 1993 - - - B  

2016 SATYABHAM
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 285 Result: Pass %: 40.71 Current Ordinance:

WAGH MANOJ HIRAMAN P 1113 - 9 42 51  * 1123 9 8 43 60  P 1133 - 10 40 50  P 1143 - 11 32 43  
P 1243 - 15 51 66  P 1323 - 12 60 72  P 1523 - 9 33 42  P 1993 - - - A+  

2017 ALKA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 384 Result: Second Class %: 54.86 Current Ordinance:

YEOLA AKASH MAHESH * 1113 - 8 10 18 FF  P 1123 8 8 24 40  P 1133 - 9 36 45  P 1143 - 8 36 44  
P 1223 - 8 32 40  P 1323 - 8 32 40  * 1523 - 8 26 88 FF  P 1993 - - - C  

2018 VARSHA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 315 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 45.00 Current Ordinance:



BELDAR SUDARSHAN BALRUSHNA * 1113 - 4 18 22 FF  * 1123 14 8 12 34 FF  * 1133 - 8 32 40  * 1143 - 12 38 50  
* 1243 - 10 32 42  * 1363 - 8 32 40  * 1523 - 6 32 48  * 1993 - - - A  

2019 SANGITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 276 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 39.43 Current Ordinance:

AHIRE BHUSHAN RAJENDRA * 1113 - 4 16 20 FF  * 1123 15 8 12 35 $  * 1133 - 6 34 40  * 1143 - 13 40 53  
* 1243 - 10 23 33 FF  * 1363 - 8 32 40  * 1523 - 6 22 40 FF  * 1993 - - - B  

2020 LATABAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 261 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 37.29 Current Ordinance:

AHIRE DEVENDRA ASHISH * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 16 8 12 36 $  * 1133 - 8 40 48  * 1143 - 12 38 50  
* 1243 - 12 32 44  * 1363 - 11 47 58  * 1523 - 6 39 55  * 1993 - - - A  

2021 NIRMALA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 331 Result: Pass %: 47.29 Current Ordinance:

AHIRE RUPALI SANTOSH * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 13 9 18 40 FF  * 1133 - 8 40 48  * 1143 - 14 43 57  
* 1243 - 14 39 53  * 1363 - 13 52 65  * 1523 - 8 41 60  * 1993 - - - B  

2022 NIRMALA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 363 Result: Second Class %: 51.86 Current Ordinance:

BAGUL JYOSTNA ANIL * 1113 - 5 35 40  * 1123 14 15 39 68  * 1133 - 8 45 53  * 1143 - 15 47 62  
* 1243 - 15 49 64  * 1363 - 12 54 66  * 1523 - 8 34 54  * 1993 - - - B  

2023 MANGALA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 407 Result: Higher Second Class %: 58.14 Current Ordinance:

BAVISKAR ANUJA GOKUL * 1113 - 4 16 20 FF  * 1123 16 12 24 52  * 1133 - 6 36 42  * 1143 - 15 40 55  
* 1243 - 14 36 50  * 1363 - 8 40 48  * 1523 - 5 21 39 FF  * 1993 - - - B  

2024 SUNANDA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 306 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.71 Current Ordinance:

BHAMARE RAKESH VIJAY * 1113 - 3 21 24 FF  * 1123 15 8 9 32 FF  * 1133 - 4 37 41  * 1143 - 14 43 57  
* 1243 - 14 36 50  * 1363 - 0 40 40  * 1523 - 4 31 49 FF  * 1993 - - - B  

2025 VARSHA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 293 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.86 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE KAJAL TUKARAM * 1113 - 2 14 16 FF  * 1123 13 12 24 49  * 1133 - 4 27 31 FF  * 1143 - 14 40 54  
* 1243 - 12 32 44  * 1363 - 8 32 40  * 1523 - 5 14 29 FF  * 1993 - - - B  

2026 MIRABAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 263 Result: Fail %: 37.57 Current Ordinance:

BORASE SHUBHAM NILESH * 1113 - 2 39 41  * 1123 12 14 39 65  * 1133 - 13 50 63  * 1143 - 13 41 54  
* 1243 - 15 51 66  * 1363 - 14 54 68  * 1523 - 9 39 61  * 1993 - - - A  

2027 USHABAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 418 Result: Higher Second Class %: 59.71 Current Ordinance:

BORSE AVINASH SAHEBRAO * 1113 - 4 11 15 FF  * 1123 14 8 12 34 $  * 1133 - 6 27 33 FF  * 1143 - 15 46 61  
* 1243 - 13 38 51  * 1363 - 9 36 45  * 1523 - 7 25 46 FF  * 1993 - - - B  

2028 BIBABAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 285 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 40.71 Current Ordinance:



BORSE PRASHANT DIPAK * 1113 - 6 19 25 FF  * 1123 15 14 36 65  * 1133 - 10 46 56  * 1143 - 15 46 61  
* 1243 - 14 48 62  * 1363 - 11 40 51  * 1523 - 11 37 63  * 1993 - - - A  

2029 SANGITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 383 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 54.71 Current Ordinance:

CHAVAN PRIYANKA ANIL * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 16 8 28 52  * 1133 - 9 32 41  * 1143 - 10 42 52  
* 1223 - 10 47 57  * 1323 - 13 41 54  * 1523 - 5 41 59  * 1993 - - - A  

2030 SUNANDA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 355 Result: Second Class %: 50.71 Current Ordinance:

DEORE NIKHIL SHARAD * 1113 - 5 18 23 FF  * 1123 14 8 12 34 FF  * 1133 - 8 32 40  * 1143 - 12 35 47  
* 1243 - 12 38 50  * 1363 - 8 32 40  * 1523 - 7 33 50  * 1993 - - - A  

2031 VAISHALI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 284 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 40.57 Current Ordinance:

DEORE RASIKA PRADIP * 1113 - 3 26 29 FF  * 1123 13 12 24 49  * 1133 - 9 37 46  * 1143 - 11 43 54  
* 1243 - 14 45 59  * 1323 - 12 39 51  * 1523 - 8 32 49  * 1993 - - - A  

2032 RAJANI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 337 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 48.14 Current Ordinance:

DEORE SUYASH POPATRAO * 1113 - 6 28 34 FF  * 1123 15 8 8 31 FF  * 1133 - 2 41 43  * 1143 - 13 39 52  
* 1223 - 9 51 60  * 1323 - 14 44 58  * 1523 - 7 45 62  * 1993 - - - AA  

2033 SARALA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 340 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 48.57 Current Ordinance:

DEORE VIVEK KAILAS * 1113 - 4 24 28 FF  * 1123 16 9 15 40 FF  * 1133 - 7 37 44  * 1143 - 14 46 60  
* 1243 - 15 46 61  * 1363 - 9 41 50  * 1523 - 8 34 53  * 1993 - - - A  

2034 REKHA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 336 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 48.00 Current Ordinance:

DHONDGE BHAGYASHREE
ABHIJJEET * 1113 - 5 38 43  * 1123 15 8 8 31 FF  * 1133 - 7 50 57  * 1143 - 12 39 51  

* 1243 - 13 38 51  * 1363 - 11 39 50  * 1523 - 5 31 48 FF  * 1993 - - - B  
2035 YOGITA

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 331 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 47.29 Current Ordinance:

DUSANE ROHIT PANDIT * 1113 - 4 9 13 FF  * 1123 14 8 1 23 FF  * 1133 - 4 20 24 FF  * 1143 - 13 40 53  
* 1223 - 8 41 49  * 1323 - AA AA AA  * 1523 - 5 18 36 FF  * 1993 - - - AA  

2036 SANGITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 198 Result: Fail %: 28.29 Current Ordinance:

DUSANE SEJAL JITENDRA * 1113 - 1 25 26 FF  * 1123 15 9 21 45 FF  * 1133 - 8 32 40  * 1143 - 13 43 56  
* 1243 - 13 39 52  * 1363 - 7 34 41  * 1523 - 9 46 69  * 1993 - - - AA  

2037 LALITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 329 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 47.00 Current Ordinance:

GALANDE SIDDHARTH SUBHASH * 1113 - 7 33 40  * 1123 13 10 18 41 FF  * 1133 - 9 32 41  * 1143 - 13 42 55  
* 1243 - 14 37 51  * 1363 - 10 34 44  * 1523 - 11 32 53  * 1993 - - - B  

2038 MANISHA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 325 Result: Pass %: 46.43 Current Ordinance:



HYALIJ PUNAM SANJAY * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 17 16 48 81  * 1133 - 14 36 50  * 1143 - 11 41 52  
* 1243 - 16 58 74  * 1363 - 16 56 72  * 1523 - AA 43 54  * 1993 - - - B  

2039 Vandana
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 423 Result: First Class %: 60.43 Current Ordinance:

JADHAV NUTAN RAVINDRA * 1113 - 4 40 44  * 1123 12 13 33 58  * 1133 - AA 50 50  * 1143 - 14 43 57  
* 1223 - AA 40 40  * 1323 - 12 37 49  * 1523 - AA 35 44  * 1993 - - - AA  

2040 SUNITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 342 Result: Pass %: 48.86 Current Ordinance:

JADHAV GIRIDHAR BHARAT * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 14 9 21 44 FF  * 1133 - 7 50 57  * 1143 - 13 49 62  
* 1243 - AA AA AA  * 1323 - 12 43 55  * 1523 - 7 27 47 FF  * 1993 - - - AA  

2041 SARUBAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 305 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.57 Current Ordinance:

KADAM RAVINDRA SUNIL * 1113 - 5 35 40  * 1123 15 8 18 41 FF  * 1133 - 8 41 49  * 1143 - 12 42 54  
* 1243 - 14 43 57  * 1363 - 11 39 50  * 1523 - AA 21 31 FF  * 1993 - - - AA  

2042 CHHAYA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 322 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 46.00 Current Ordinance:

KAPADNIS NACHIKET SANJAY * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 16 14 39 69  * 1133 - 8 56 64  * 1143 - 13 44 57  
* 1243 - 14 40 54  * 1363 - 9 44 53  * 1523 - 8 32 51  * 1993 - - - A  

2043 VANDANA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 388 Result: Higher Second Class %: 55.43 Current Ordinance:

KAPADNIS PRATHMESH
YASHWANT * 1113 - 7 26 33 $  * 1123 13 15 42 70  * 1133 - 7 58 65  * 1143 - 14 46 60  

* 1243 - 15 40 55  * 1363 - 10 46 56  * 1523 - 8 32 52  * 1993 - - - B  
2044 VIJAYA

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 391 Result: Higher Second Class %: 55.86 Current Ordinance:

KAYASTHA AADITYA KIRAN * 1113 - 5 35 40  * 1123 14 12 24 50  * 1133 - 8 50 58  * 1143 - 11 48 59  
* 1243 - 13 42 55  * 1363 - 8 40 48  * 1523 - 8 35 56  * 1993 - - - B  

2045 SIMA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 366 Result: Second Class %: 52.29 Current Ordinance:

KHAIRNAR PANKAJ SANJAY * 1113 - 7 33 40  * 1123 15 15 39 69  * 1133 - 11 54 65  * 1143 - 12 43 55  
* 1243 - 16 50 66  * 1363 - 11 41 52  * 1523 - AA AA AA  * 1993 - - - A  

2046 SUREKHA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 347 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 49.57 Current Ordinance:

KHAIRNAR SAMADHAN SHIVAJI * 1113 - 3 27 30 FF  * 1123 13 8 12 33 FF  * 1133 - 3 44 47  * 1143 - 12 40 52  
* 1243 - 13 32 45  * 1363 - 8 36 44  * 1523 - 6 34 50  * 1993 - - - B  

2047 VIMALBAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 301 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.00 Current Ordinance:

KHAIRNAR TEJAS RAVINDRA * 1113 - 5 35 40  * 1123 14 10 27 51  * 1133 - 9 45 54  * 1143 - 13 44 57  
* 1243 - 14 48 62  * 1363 - 12 55 67  * 1523 - 10 37 58  * 1993 - - - B  

2048 ANITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 389 Result: Higher Second Class %: 55.57 Current Ordinance:



KHONDE JAGRUTI SHAMRAO * 1113 - 4 10 14 FF  * 1123 15 11 27 53  * 1133 - 6 50 56  * 1143 - 14 45 59  
* 1243 - 11 39 50  * 1363 - 6 12 18 FF  * 1523 - 7 35 56  * 1993 - - - B  

2049 MEENA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 306 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.71 Current Ordinance:

KULKARNI UTKARSHA MANOJ * 1113 - 8 39 47  * 1123 16 8 12 36 $  * 1133 - 11 52 63  * 1143 - 15 50 65  
* 1243 - 15 52 67  * 1363 - 16 60 76  * 1523 - 8 38 61  * 1993 - - - A  

2050 RANJANA KULKARNI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 415 Result: Higher Second Class %: 59.29 Current Ordinance:

MORE KALYANI RAJEASH * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 14 10 27 51  * 1133 - 9 58 67  * 1143 - 15 44 59  
* 1243 - 16 60 76  * 1363 - 14 54 68  * 1523 - 8 43 67  * 1993 - - - A  

2051 Shaila
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 428 Result: First Class %: 61.14 Current Ordinance:

PAGAR AKSHAY DODHESHWAR * 1113 - 9 34 43  * 1123 13 8 18 39 $  * 1133 - 8 59 67  * 1143 - 14 56 70  
* 1243 - 15 50 65  * 1363 - 9 46 55  * 1523 - 7 38 57  * 1993 - - - B  

2052 KASUBAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 396 Result: Higher Second Class %: 56.57 Current Ordinance:

PAGAR KUNAL KAKAJI * 1113 - 5 35 40  * 1123 14 16 45 75  * 1133 - 8 58 66  * 1143 - 13 51 64  
* 1243 - 15 54 69  * 1363 - 11 51 62  * 1523 - AA 44 62  * 1993 - - - B  

2053 SANGITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 438 Result: First Class %: 62.57 Current Ordinance:

PATIL HARSHADA RAJENDRA * 1113 - 8 49 57  * 1123 15 17 51 83  * 1133 - 11 48 59  * 1143 - 14 48 62  
* 1243 - 16 58 74  * 1363 - 13 45 58  * 1523 - AA AA AA  * 1993 - - - A  

2054 SUVARNA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 393 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 56.14 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR PRASHANT JIBHAU * 1113 - 2 32 34 $  * 1123 14 10 27 51  * 1133 - 11 51 62  * 1143 - 14 49 63  
* 1243 - 16 55 71  * 1363 - 12 58 70  * 1523 - 9 39 61  * 1993 - - - B  

2055 Usha
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 412 Result: Higher Second Class %: 58.86 Current Ordinance:

SONAWANE DHANRAJ RAMAN * 1113 - 5 48 53  * 1123 16 8 18 42 FF  * 1133 - 11 40 51  * 1143 - 12 44 56  
* 1243 - 14 48 62  * 1363 - 13 56 69  * 1523 - 8 44 62  * 1993 - - - A  

2056 VANDANA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 395 Result: Higher Second Class %: 56.43 Current Ordinance:

SURYAWANSHI MEGHAWATI
NANDU * 1113 - 8 32 40  * 1123 15 10 24 49  * 1133 - 10 39 49  * 1143 - 13 47 60  

* 1243 - 16 56 72  * 1363 - 14 55 69  * 1523 - 8 40 59  * 1993 - - - B  
2057 MEENABAI

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 398 Result: Higher Second Class %: 56.86 Current Ordinance:

SURYAWANSHI MONALI SUBHASH * 1113 - 8 45 53  * 1123 14 16 45 75  * 1133 - 7 52 59  * 1143 - 14 47 61  
* 1243 - 14 47 61  * 1363 - 11 34 45  * 1523 - 9 34 55  * 1993 - - - A  

2058 PRATIBHA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 409 Result: Higher Second Class %: 58.43 Current Ordinance:



SURYAWANSHI NILESH
PRABHAKAR * 1113 - 5 35 40  * 1123 13 9 24 46  * 1133 - 6 50 56  * 1143 - 12 40 52  

* 1243 - 13 44 57  * 1363 - 10 36 46  * 1523 - 10 30 53 FF  * 1993 - - - B  
2059 SHOBHABAI

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 350 Result: Second Class %: 50.00 Current Ordinance:

SURYAWANSHI SANKET SHIVAJI * 1113 - 1 26 27 FF  * 1123 15 8 15 38 FF  * 1133 - 7 41 48  * 1143 - 12 44 56  
* 1243 - 14 47 61  * 1363 - 11 38 49  * 1523 - 8 28 50 FF  * 1993 - - - A  

2060 VANDANABAI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 329 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 47.00 Current Ordinance:

VISHAWBHAR AKSHAY
PRABHAKAR * 1113 - 4 14 18 FF  * 1123 14 8 18 40 FF  * 1133 - 8 32 40  * 1143 - 10 41 51  

* 1243 - 12 33 45  * 1363 - 6 35 41  * 1523 - 5 32 37 FF  * 1993 - - - B  
2061 JAYSHRI

Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 272 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 38.86 Current Ordinance:

VISPUTE UMESH KIRAN * 1113 - 7 17 24 FF  * 1123 15 14 33 62  * 1133 - 5 42 47  * 1143 - 14 55 69  
* 1243 - 11 32 43  * 1363 - 5 16 21 FF  * 1523 - 7 19 36 $  * 1993 - - - B  

2062 SUREKHA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 302 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.14 Current Ordinance:

WAGH NILESH BALU * 1113 - 4 8 12 FF  * 1123 12 8 15 35 $  * 1133 - 4 45 49  * 1143 - 12 45 57  
* 1243 - 10 20 30 FF  * 1363 - 8 32 40  * 1523 - 5 31 47 FF  * 1993 - - - B  

2063 SUNITA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 270 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 38.57 Current Ordinance:

WAGH SUHASINI ABHIMAN * 1113 - AA AA AA  * 1123 AA AA AA AA  * 1133 - 7 AA 7 FF  * 1143 - 8 AA 8 FF  
* 1223 - 8 40 48  * 1323 - 12 AA 12 FF  * 1523 - 6 AA 14 FF  * 1993 - - - A  

2064 PUSHPA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 89 Result: Fail %: 12.71 Current Ordinance:

YESHI DHIRAJ RAMESH * 1113 - 3 AA 3 FF  * 1123 14 8 21 43 FF  * 1133 - 5 41 46  * 1143 - 14 40 54  
* 1243 - 11 32 43  * 1363 - AA 40 40  * 1523 - 4 21 40 FF  * 1993 - - - A  

2065 VANDANA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 269 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 38.43 Current Ordinance:

YESHI TEJASWI SHARAD * 1113 - 5 26 31 FF  * 1123 15 15 42 72  * 1133 - 11 45 56  * 1143 - 14 48 62  
* 1243 - 14 52 66  * 1363 - 13 34 47  * 1523 - 7 38 55  * 1993 - - - B  

2066 RATNA
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 389 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 55.57 Current Ordinance:

GOSAVI ANUJA SHIVAJI P 1113 - 8 22 30 FF  P 1123 12 12 32 56  P 1133 - 8 32 40  P 1143 - 7 34 41  
P 1243 - 7 36 43  P 1363 - 11 33 44  P 1523 - 12 40 52  P 1993 - - - B  

2067 JYOTI
Max. Mark: 700 Obt. Mark: 306 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.71 Current Ordinance:



Total 67 records

Prct.=PracticalInt.=InternalExt.=ExternalTot.=TotalS.C.=Subject
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$=Ordinance
1

!=Ordinance
2

#=Ordinance
4

&=Ordinance
163 FF=FailAA=Absent*=Current

App
P=Previous Appearance Ist Class with Distinction = 0 Ist Class = 4 Higher IInd Class = 11 IInd Class = 6 Pass Class = 7 Fail A.T.K.T. = 36 Fail= 3
 
 
 

Total = 67 Date = Seal CEO Principal Signature/Stamp


